INSTITUTE OF APPLIED TECHNOLOGY 'OLYTECH N|C

ii__l.n.uh.l.lLl:lg]g.ls_l.l;\_n.n.o

E !!

Avicmon Education
-5 Forum 2022

d’ Wednesday, November 02, 2022
Rotana Hotel Al Ain




£V Tiaso,
2/ POLYTECHNIC

T:
Awahon Education
= Forum 2022

Program at a glance

09:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:40 AM

10:55 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:05 PM

12:25 PM

12:35 PM

12:50 PM

02:00 PM

Reception and Coffee Break

Opening Ceremony and National Anthem
ADPoly TVET Aviation Education Model: AD 2030
Education Trends

Emirati Women Success in Technical Aviation
Technical Panel Discussion

Coffee Break

Student Projects Display

Industrial Partnership

Aviation Students Success Stories
Recognition of Top Students

MOU and Agreements Ceremony

Lunch and Prayers

Closing Ceremony




