









Program at a glance

09:00 AM	Reception and Coffee Break
10:00 AM	Opening Ceremony and National Anthem
10:10 AM	ADPoly TVET Aviation Education Model: AD 2030
10:40 AM	Education Trends
10:55 AM	Emirati Women Success in Technical Aviation
11:00 AM	Technical Panel Discussion
11:15 AM	Coffee Break
11:15 AM	Student Projects Display
11:45 AM	Industrial Partnership
12:05 PM	Aviation Students Success Stories
12:25 PM	Recognition of Top Students
12:35 PM	MOU and Agreements Ceremony
12:50 PM	Lunch and Prayers
02:00 PM	Closing Ceremony